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Ashfield District Council 37UB Neopost 999999139258 03/09/2019 1,000.00          1,000.00                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue N23000 Brook Street Office D301001 Postages
Ashfield District Council 37UB 1Spatial Group Ltd V877097 05/09/2019 816.00             680.00                     Chief Executive Officer Planning, Performance and Improvement J44004 GIS D302005 Applications Software
Ashfield District Council 37UB Airwave Solutions Ltd V879372 05/09/2019 8,748.34          7,290.29                  Place And Communities Community Protection C13002 C C T V D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Airwave Solutions Ltd V879373 05/09/2019 903.43             752.86                     Place And Communities Community Protection C13002 C C T V D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Badenoch & Clark V877187 05/09/2019 900.00             750.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G58000 Procurement Section A200004 Agency Staff

Ashfield District Council 37UB Barnett Waddingham Sipp Trustees Ltd V877352 05/09/2019 13,490.00        13,490.00                Service Director Corporate Property Management D01202 Maun Valley Industrial Park Phase 2 D200017 Rent Guarantee

Ashfield District Council 37UB Bloom Procurement Services V877190 05/09/2019 126,000.00      105,000.00              Capital Corporate C00500009 Wishaw Laundry D200008 Payments to Contractors External

Ashfield District Council 37UB Certas Energy UK Ltd t/a Pace Fuelcare V877120 05/09/2019 592.20             564.00                     
Balance Sheet Final Account 

Codes
Stock Account T35001 Fuel Stocks D001004 Materials Purchase

Ashfield District Council 37UB Certas Energy UK Ltd t/a Pace Fuelcare V880019 05/09/2019 17,953.32        14,961.10                
Balance Sheet Final Account 

Codes
Stock Account T35001 Fuel Stocks D001004 Materials Purchase

Ashfield District Council 37UB Chemodex Ltd V880007 05/09/2019 928.58             721.62                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35004 Vehicle Lubricants C005 Lubricants

Ashfield District Council 37UB Chemodex Ltd V880007 05/09/2019 928.58             52.20                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35004 Vehicle Lubricants C005 Lubricants
Ashfield District Council 37UB Civica UK Ltd V877116 05/09/2019 10,668.42        8,890.35                  Deputy Chief Executive Officer Revenues L45000 Revenues D302005 Applications Software
Ashfield District Council 37UB Civica UK Ltd V879363 05/09/2019 1,200.00          1,000.00                  Deputy Chief Executive Officer Revenues L45000 Revenues D302005 Applications Software

Ashfield District Council 37UB David P Formon B.D.C. Ltd V877132 05/09/2019 915.00             915.00                     
Capital Expenditure Housing 

Revenue
Housing General Fund G00002001 DFG grants D200008 Payments to Contractors External

Ashfield District Council 37UB Davinhulme Security Dogs V880014 05/09/2019 1,950.00          1,625.00                  Place And Communities Environmental Health G22000 Dog Control Service D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Dennis Eagle Limited V877260 05/09/2019 540.04             234.00                     Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Dennis Eagle Limited V877260 05/09/2019 540.04             216.03                     Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Dennis Eagle Limited V880003 05/09/2019 1,152.13          530.11                     Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Dennis Eagle Limited V880003 05/09/2019 1,152.13          417.68                     Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Dennis Eagle Limited V880003 05/09/2019 1,152.13          9.08                         Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Dennis Eagle Limited V880003 05/09/2019 1,152.13          3.24                         Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts

Ashfield District Council 37UB DG Servicing Ltd V880043 05/09/2019 3,295.35          988.61                     
Capital Expenditure Housing 

Revenue
Housing General Fund G00002001 DFG grants D200008 Payments to Contractors External

Ashfield District Council 37UB DG Servicing Ltd V880043 05/09/2019 3,295.35          2,306.74                  
Capital Expenditure Housing 

Revenue
Housing General Fund G00002001 DFG grants D200008 Payments to Contractors External

Ashfield District Council 37UB Disclosure & Barring Service V877126 05/09/2019 1,858.00          1,858.00                  Place And Communities Environmental Health G14003 Hired Vehicle Driver D201011 General Fees and Charges

Ashfield District Council 37UB Dolphin Mobility Ltd V879387 05/09/2019 3,780.00          3,780.00                  
Capital Expenditure Housing 

Revenue
Housing General Fund G00002001 DFG grants D200008 Payments to Contractors External

Ashfield District Council 37UB EE Limited V877130 05/09/2019 644.33             187.30                     Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G52000 Tenancy Services General D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB EE Limited V877130 05/09/2019 644.33             18.08                       Chief Executive Officer Communications J47000 Communications D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB EE Limited V877130 05/09/2019 644.33             25.70                       Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G52000 Tenancy Services General D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB EE Limited V877130 05/09/2019 644.33             12.50                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G53000 Lettings and PS General D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB EE Limited V877130 05/09/2019 644.33             60.24                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55001 TS Responsive and Void Management D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB EE Limited V877130 05/09/2019 644.33             4.50                         Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55002 TS SS Supp Serv Section D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB EE Limited V877130 05/09/2019 644.33             26.50                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55004 TS Planned, Cyclical and Estates Mgt D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB EE Limited V877130 05/09/2019 644.33             142.18                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB EE Limited V877130 05/09/2019 644.33             49.50                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G58000 Procurement Section D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB EE Limited V877130 05/09/2019 644.33             9.23                         Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G62000 Housing Risk Management D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB EE Limited V877130 05/09/2019 644.33             5.50                         Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G63001 Supported Hsing Services - Support Serv D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB Freight Transport Association V877244 05/09/2019 2,169.48          1,807.90                  Place And Communities Transport G90000 Garage Workshop A200 Salaries - General
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V877112 05/09/2019 603.84             503.20                     Place And Communities Transport G90000 Garage Workshop A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V877162 05/09/2019 603.84             503.20                     Place And Communities Transport G90000 Garage Workshop A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB FuturA RooF Ltd V880008 05/09/2019 1,776.00          1,480.00                  Housing And Assets Asset Management D35500003 Festival Hall Leisure Centre B001001 Vandalism Repairs
Ashfield District Council 37UB G2 Recruitment Solutions V876946 05/09/2019 1,497.60          1,248.00                  Place And Communities Environmental Health G21000 Environmental Control A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB G2 Recruitment Solutions V877141 05/09/2019 1,501.34          1,251.12                  Place And Communities Environmental Health G21000 Environmental Control A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB G2 Recruitment Solutions V877192 05/09/2019 1,497.60          1,248.00                  Place And Communities Environmental Health G21000 Environmental Control A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Inform CPI Ltd V877355 05/09/2019 3,147.00          2,622.50                  Deputy Chief Executive Officer Revenues L45000 Revenues D201011 General Fees and Charges
Ashfield District Council 37UB Karter Thomas V879368 05/09/2019 845.51             704.59                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G63000 Supported Housing Services A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V877283 05/09/2019 1,028.40          100.00                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V877283 05/09/2019 1,028.40          120.00                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V877283 05/09/2019 1,028.40          30.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V877283 05/09/2019 1,028.40          120.00                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V877283 05/09/2019 1,028.40          25.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V877283 05/09/2019 1,028.40          175.00                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V877283 05/09/2019 1,028.40          25.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V877283 05/09/2019 1,028.40          50.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V877283 05/09/2019 1,028.40          30.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V877283 05/09/2019 1,028.40          120.00                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V877283 05/09/2019 1,028.40          62.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Manpowerdirect Security Services V877350 05/09/2019 5,144.64          4,287.20                  Deputy Chief Executive Officer Revenues L45000 Revenues D200003 Security Services
Ashfield District Council 37UB Manton House Printing Ltd V877125 05/09/2019 19,998.00        16,665.00                Place And Communities Waste Services G02001 Twin Bin Scheme D200007 Publicity
Ashfield District Council 37UB Matchtech Group PLC V877142 05/09/2019 774.00             645.00                     Service Director Economy Building Control D42000 Building Control General A200004 Agency Staff

Ashfield District Council 37UB Neil Shacklock Contractors Ltd V877186 05/09/2019 3,430.41          3,267.06                  
Capital Expenditure Housing 

Revenue
Housing General Fund G00002002 Warm Homes and Preventative works grantsD200008 Payments to Contractors External

Ashfield District Council 37UB Nottinghamshire County Council V879996 05/09/2019 5,923.75          5,923.75                  Service Director Corporate Property Management D01300 Jacksdale Workshops D600002 Reimbursements

Ashfield District Council 37UB Nottinghamshire County Council V879997 05/09/2019 2,625.00          2,625.00                  Service Director Corporate Property Management D01250 Brierley Workshops 1 - 3 D600002 Reimbursements

Ashfield District Council 37UB Obam Lift Services Ltd V879388 05/09/2019 1,654.00          1,654.00                  
Capital Expenditure Housing 

Revenue
Housing General Fund G00002001 DFG grants D200008 Payments to Contractors External

Ashfield District Council 37UB Omnivale Ltd V879998 05/09/2019 750.23             750.23                     Service Director Corporate Property Management D01450 Bentinck Workshops D600002 Reimbursements
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879993 05/09/2019 36,432.42        30,360.35                Capital Economy C00242 Wharf Road D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879994 05/09/2019 2,293.34          1,911.12                  Place And Communities Environmental Services N80000 Street Cleansing D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879995 05/09/2019 5,415.75          4,513.13                  Capital Economy C00242 Wharf Road D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Royal Mail V877117 05/09/2019 1,933.18          569.62                     Deputy Chief Executive Officer Revenues L45000 Revenues D301001 Postages
Ashfield District Council 37UB Royal Mail V877117 05/09/2019 1,933.18          998.11                     Legal & Governance Democratic Services B40006 Governance Administration D301001 Postages
Ashfield District Council 37UB Royal Mail V877117 05/09/2019 1,933.18          6.89                         Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G69000 Rent Accounting D301001 Postages
Ashfield District Council 37UB Royal Mail V877117 05/09/2019 1,933.18          28.44                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G53000 Lettings and PS General D301001 Postages
Ashfield District Council 37UB Royal Mail V877117 05/09/2019 1,933.18          9.50                         Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G53000 Lettings and PS General D301001 Postages
Ashfield District Council 37UB Royal Mail Courier Services Ltd V877122 05/09/2019 583.20             486.00                     Legal & Governance Democratic Services B40006 Governance Administration D301001 Postages
Ashfield District Council 37UB Sherwood Truck & Van Ltd V880002 05/09/2019 1,847.16          147.50                     Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Sherwood Truck & Van Ltd V880002 05/09/2019 1,847.16          1.41                         Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Sherwood Truck & Van Ltd V880002 05/09/2019 1,847.16          25.62                       Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Sherwood Truck & Van Ltd V880002 05/09/2019 1,847.16          1.08                         Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Sherwood Truck & Van Ltd V880002 05/09/2019 1,847.16          1.93                         Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Sherwood Truck & Van Ltd V880002 05/09/2019 1,847.16          294.00                     Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Sherwood Truck & Van Ltd V880002 05/09/2019 1,847.16          387.60                     Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Sherwood Truck & Van Ltd V880002 05/09/2019 1,847.16          352.80                     Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Sherwood Truck & Van Ltd V880002 05/09/2019 1,847.16          88.20                       Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Sherwood Truck & Van Ltd V880002 05/09/2019 1,847.16          19.60                       Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Sherwood Truck & Van Ltd V880002 05/09/2019 1,847.16          204.25                     Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Sherwood Truck & Van Ltd V880002 05/09/2019 1,847.16          2.75                         Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Sherwood Truck & Van Ltd V880002 05/09/2019 1,847.16          12.56                       Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Sodexo V880016 05/09/2019 1,700.66          1,690.52                  Service Director Corporate Human Resources J43000 Human Resources General D200021 Child Care Vouchers
Ashfield District Council 37UB Sodexo V880016 05/09/2019 1,700.66          8.45                         Service Director Corporate Human Resources J43000 Human Resources General D200021 Child Care Vouchers

Ashfield District Council 37UB Stuart M Worsnop V876931 05/09/2019 750.00             750.00                     
Capital Expenditure Housing 

Revenue
Housing General Fund G00002001 DFG grants D200008 Payments to Contractors External

Ashfield District Council 37UB Terberg Matec UK V877265 05/09/2019 685.00             144.54                     Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Terberg Matec UK V877265 05/09/2019 685.00             426.29                     Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB The Lock Shop (SIA) Ltd V880010 05/09/2019 570.00             475.00                     Place And Communities Environmental Services D19000 Allotments General D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Troup Bywaters & Anders V877334 05/09/2019 1,800.00          1,500.00                  Place And Communities Investment Properties D28010 Babcock - Stephenson House D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB TurnerFox Recruitment Limited V879986 05/09/2019 582.84             485.70                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G63000 Supported Housing Services A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB TurnerFox Recruitment Limited V879988 05/09/2019 582.84             485.70                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G63000 Supported Housing Services A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Ultimate Print Ltd V877336 05/09/2019 718.40             470.00                     Place And Communities Culture, Leisure and Community Empowerment C22000 Sports Development General D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Ultimate Print Ltd V877336 05/09/2019 718.40             207.00                     Place And Communities Culture, Leisure and Community Empowerment C22000 Sports Development General D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Venn Group Limited V877104 05/09/2019 633.60             528.00                     Deputy Chief Executive Officer Revenues L45000 Revenues A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Vodafone Corporate Ltd V877133 05/09/2019 940.48             27.00                       Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G52000 Tenancy Services General D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB Vodafone Corporate Ltd V877133 05/09/2019 940.48             27.00                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G53000 Lettings and PS General D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB Vodafone Corporate Ltd V877133 05/09/2019 940.48             54.74                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55001 TS Responsive and Void Management D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB Vodafone Corporate Ltd V877133 05/09/2019 940.48             198.92                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55002 TS SS Supp Serv Section D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB Vodafone Corporate Ltd V877133 05/09/2019 940.48             226.97                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55005 TS Estate Workers D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB Vodafone Corporate Ltd V877133 05/09/2019 940.48             22.79                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55005 TS Estate Workers D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB Vodafone Corporate Ltd V877133 05/09/2019 940.48             27.00                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB Vodafone Corporate Ltd V877133 05/09/2019 940.48             199.32                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G58000 Procurement Section D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB Waterstons Ltd V879361 05/09/2019 4,752.00          3,960.00                  Service Director Corporate I T Services L47000 I T Services D302006 System Software
Ashfield District Council 37UB Broxtowe Borough Council V875978 05/09/2019 2,872.86          2,872.86                  Place And Communities Community Protection C13002 C C T V D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Corona Energy Retail 4 Limited V876236 05/09/2019 721.49             721.49                     Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51028 HS OP & SN Desmond Court B101 Gas
Ashfield District Council 37UB Corona Energy Retail 4 Limited V876237 05/09/2019 937.44             937.44                     Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51022 HS OP & SN Summerhill B101 Gas
Ashfield District Council 37UB Corona Energy Retail 4 Limited V876239 05/09/2019 635.41             635.41                     Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51013 HS OP & SN Darlison Court B101 Gas
Ashfield District Council 37UB Corona Energy Retail 4 Limited V876241 05/09/2019 595.93             595.93                     Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51030 HS OP & SN Titchfield Court B101 Gas
Ashfield District Council 37UB Corona Energy Retail 4 Limited V876243 05/09/2019 839.29             839.29                     Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51027 HS OP & SN Beauvale Court B101 Gas
Ashfield District Council 37UB Corona Energy Retail 4 Limited V876709 05/09/2019 1,010.88          1,010.88                  Place And Communities Transport N45000 Northern Depot General B101 Gas
Ashfield District Council 37UB Corona Energy Retail 4 Limited V876711 05/09/2019 742.50             742.50                     Housing And Assets Asset Management N20000 Centralised Offices General B101 Gas
Ashfield District Council 37UB Corona Energy Retail 4 Limited V876715 05/09/2019 723.26             723.26                     Service Director Economy Markets D16204 Sutton Market Hall B101 Gas
Ashfield District Council 37UB Corona Energy Retail 4 Limited V876716 05/09/2019 1,153.27          1,153.27                  Housing And Assets Housing And Assets G51019 Housing And Assets B101 Gas
Ashfield District Council 37UB Corona Energy Retail 4 Limited V876718 05/09/2019 510.60             510.60                     Housing And Assets Housing And Assets G51019 Housing And Assets B101 Gas



Ashfield District Council 37UB Manpowerdirect Security Services V876014 05/09/2019 5,794.72          5,794.72                  Deputy Chief Executive Officer Revenues L45000 Revenues D200003 Security Services
Ashfield District Council 37UB Matchtech Group PLC V876016 05/09/2019 516.00             516.00                     Service Director Economy Building Control D42000 Building Control General A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Bellman and Symfon UK Ltd V879613 10/09/2019 550.27             198.49                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads D001004 Materials Purchase
Ashfield District Council 37UB Bellman and Symfon UK Ltd V879613 10/09/2019 550.27             15.42                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads D001004 Materials Purchase
Ashfield District Council 37UB Bellman and Symfon UK Ltd V879613 10/09/2019 550.27             235.97                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads D001004 Materials Purchase
Ashfield District Council 37UB Bellman and Symfon UK Ltd V879613 10/09/2019 550.27             8.68                         Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads D001004 Materials Purchase
Ashfield District Council 37UB Bellman and Symfon UK Ltd V879615 10/09/2019 844.82             396.99                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads D001004 Materials Purchase
Ashfield District Council 37UB Bellman and Symfon UK Ltd V879615 10/09/2019 844.82             46.96                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads D001004 Materials Purchase
Ashfield District Council 37UB Bellman and Symfon UK Ltd V879615 10/09/2019 844.82             15.42                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads D001004 Materials Purchase
Ashfield District Council 37UB Bellman and Symfon UK Ltd V879615 10/09/2019 844.82             235.97                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads D001004 Materials Purchase
Ashfield District Council 37UB Bellman and Symfon UK Ltd V879615 10/09/2019 844.82             8.68                         Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads D001004 Materials Purchase
Ashfield District Council 37UB Brays Pipelines Limited V879419 10/09/2019 900.00             750.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Brays Pipelines Limited V879420 10/09/2019 1,440.00          1,200.00                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V879450 10/09/2019 900.00             750.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879806 10/09/2019 1,688.06          381.20                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879806 10/09/2019 1,688.06          40.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879806 10/09/2019 1,688.06          355.05                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879806 10/09/2019 1,688.06          50.70                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879806 10/09/2019 1,688.06          48.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879806 10/09/2019 1,688.06          62.61                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879806 10/09/2019 1,688.06          186.40                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879806 10/09/2019 1,688.06          23.82                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879806 10/09/2019 1,688.06          181.44                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879806 10/09/2019 1,688.06          25.30                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879806 10/09/2019 1,688.06          14.70                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879806 10/09/2019 1,688.06          20.70                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879806 10/09/2019 1,688.06          16.80                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879813 10/09/2019 951.65             793.04                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879815 10/09/2019 573.81             280.53                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879815 10/09/2019 573.81             197.64                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879816 10/09/2019 721.82             205.00                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879816 10/09/2019 721.82             396.52                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879821 10/09/2019 569.75             297.39                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879821 10/09/2019 569.75             24.55                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879821 10/09/2019 569.75             17.20                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879821 10/09/2019 569.75             57.60                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879821 10/09/2019 569.75             13.80                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879821 10/09/2019 569.75             26.70                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879821 10/09/2019 569.75             12.40                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879821 10/09/2019 569.75             13.35                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879821 10/09/2019 569.75             11.80                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879822 10/09/2019 501.90             280.53                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879822 10/09/2019 501.90             137.72                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879823 10/09/2019 706.62             93.20                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879823 10/09/2019 706.62             495.65                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879825 10/09/2019 2,431.31          313.82                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879825 10/09/2019 2,431.31          101.20                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879825 10/09/2019 2,431.31          40.90                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879825 10/09/2019 2,431.31          67.58                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879825 10/09/2019 2,431.31          86.96                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879825 10/09/2019 2,431.31          52.29                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879825 10/09/2019 2,431.31          39.22                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879825 10/09/2019 2,431.31          12.12                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879825 10/09/2019 2,431.31          336.66                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879825 10/09/2019 2,431.31          119.82                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879825 10/09/2019 2,431.31          83.30                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879825 10/09/2019 2,431.31          471.03                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879825 10/09/2019 2,431.31          133.96                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879825 10/09/2019 2,431.31          167.24                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879826 10/09/2019 912.92             504.15                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879826 10/09/2019 912.92             112.00                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879826 10/09/2019 912.92             75.50                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879826 10/09/2019 912.92             18.40                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879826 10/09/2019 912.92             2.80                         Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879826 10/09/2019 912.92             47.92                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          50.22                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          128.34                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          294.00                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          672.20                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          61.20                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          146.30                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          56.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          17.40                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          11.98                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          40.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          5.90                         Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          186.40                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          13.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          11.10                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          54.50                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          21.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          79.20                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          55.20                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          11.91                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          34.47                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          43.74                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          149.19                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          14.70                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879831 10/09/2019 2,781.30          159.80                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879833 10/09/2019 2,666.90          369.52                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879833 10/09/2019 2,666.90          92.70                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879833 10/09/2019 2,666.90          200.30                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879833 10/09/2019 2,666.90          313.82                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879833 10/09/2019 2,666.90          202.90                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879833 10/09/2019 2,666.90          418.10                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879833 10/09/2019 2,666.90          133.96                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879833 10/09/2019 2,666.90          112.69                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879833 10/09/2019 2,666.90          157.01                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879833 10/09/2019 2,666.90          33.60                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879833 10/09/2019 2,666.90          83.07                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879833 10/09/2019 2,666.90          104.76                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879837 10/09/2019 2,239.03          991.30                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879837 10/09/2019 2,239.03          637.86                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879837 10/09/2019 2,239.03          236.70                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879840 10/09/2019 580.10             483.42                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879841 10/09/2019 1,718.00          10.40                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879841 10/09/2019 1,718.00          19.70                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879841 10/09/2019 1,718.00          20.80                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879841 10/09/2019 1,718.00          14.58                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879841 10/09/2019 1,718.00          4.96                         Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879841 10/09/2019 1,718.00          594.78                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879841 10/09/2019 1,718.00          637.86                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879841 10/09/2019 1,718.00          128.58                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd V879848 10/09/2019 1,189.56          991.30                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Draefern Ltd V879635 10/09/2019 526.48             438.73                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55006 TS Stores A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Draefern Ltd V879745 10/09/2019 526.48             438.73                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55006 TS Stores A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Ford and Stanley Limited V879627 10/09/2019 820.80             684.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Ford and Stanley Limited V879628 10/09/2019 729.60             608.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Ford and Stanley Limited V879629 10/09/2019 843.60             703.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Ford and Stanley Limited V879630 10/09/2019 513.00             427.50                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Ford and Stanley Limited V879631 10/09/2019 843.60             703.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Ford and Stanley Limited V879632 10/09/2019 684.00             570.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Ford and Stanley Limited V879633 10/09/2019 661.20             551.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Ford and Stanley Limited V879634 10/09/2019 843.60             703.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Ford and Stanley Limited V879785 10/09/2019 843.60             703.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB High Park Industries Ltd V879874 10/09/2019 555.00             66.70                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB High Park Industries Ltd V879874 10/09/2019 555.00             300.80                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB High Park Industries Ltd V879874 10/09/2019 555.00             95.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB High Park Industries Ltd V879875 10/09/2019 920.16             766.80                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB High Park Industries Ltd V879880 10/09/2019 1,311.62          300.80                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB High Park Industries Ltd V879880 10/09/2019 1,311.62          172.30                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB High Park Industries Ltd V879880 10/09/2019 1,311.62          313.56                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB High Park Industries Ltd V879880 10/09/2019 1,311.62          306.36                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB J Tomlinson Ltd V879451 10/09/2019 705.12             587.60                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Jackson Building Centres Ltd V879751 10/09/2019 2,280.12          1,900.10                  Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External



Ashfield District Council 37UB Jackson Building Centres Ltd V879752 10/09/2019 588.20             277.95                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Jackson Building Centres Ltd V879752 10/09/2019 588.20             160.80                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Jackson Building Centres Ltd V879752 10/09/2019 588.20             51.42                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Jackson Building Centres Ltd V879928 10/09/2019 545.86             100.20                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Jackson Building Centres Ltd V879928 10/09/2019 545.86             171.00                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Jackson Building Centres Ltd V879928 10/09/2019 545.86             24.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Jackson Building Centres Ltd V879928 10/09/2019 545.86             128.60                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Jackson Building Centres Ltd V879928 10/09/2019 545.86             9.68                         Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Jackson Building Centres Ltd V879928 10/09/2019 545.86             21.40                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Judson Signs V879414 10/09/2019 573.60             478.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Maxam Direct V879794 10/09/2019 506.30             421.92                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Michael Page UK Limited V879796 10/09/2019 702.00             585.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55004 TS Planned, Cyclical and Estates Mgt A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Michael Page UK Limited V879797 10/09/2019 702.00             585.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55004 TS Planned, Cyclical and Estates Mgt A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Michael Page UK Limited V879798 10/09/2019 702.00             585.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55004 TS Planned, Cyclical and Estates Mgt A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        854.16                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        324.59                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        910.98                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        910.98                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        183.96                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        275.94                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        183.96                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        712.84                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        140.90                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        615.68                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        770.54                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        1,559.73                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        230.88                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        135.26                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        560.23                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        133.57                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        384.80                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        384.80                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        576.13                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        460.90                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        384.09                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        739.75                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        45.99                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        332.69                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        302.39                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        734.64                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        461.76                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        384.09                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        461.76                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        770.45                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        500.18                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        461.76                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        64.49                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        206.97                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        769.60                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        230.88                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        307.84                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        307.84                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        307.84                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        461.76                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        230.88                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        307.84                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        307.84                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        846.55                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        80.24                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        538.72                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        769.60                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        615.68                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        307.84                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        384.80                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        115.48                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        73.39                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        246.61                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        173.22                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        73.39                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        140.90                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        284.25                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        473.20                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        97.85                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        1,797.50                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        1,377.41                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        1,377.24                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        1,020.38                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        545.51                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        97.85                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        190.81                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        413.91                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        102.74                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        190.81                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        95.83                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        113.54                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        113.54                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        1,132.62                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        1,885.57                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        1,071.46                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        661.24                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        714.31                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        160.96                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V879452 10/09/2019 45,545.96        275.94                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Permadoor V879804 10/09/2019 1,052.56          217.88                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Permadoor V879804 10/09/2019 1,052.56          659.25                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB PWS (Protective Wear Supplies) Limited V879852 10/09/2019 561.00             19.70                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB PWS (Protective Wear Supplies) Limited V879852 10/09/2019 561.00             65.25                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB PWS (Protective Wear Supplies) Limited V879852 10/09/2019 561.00             127.80                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB PWS (Protective Wear Supplies) Limited V879852 10/09/2019 561.00             97.14                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB PWS (Protective Wear Supplies) Limited V879852 10/09/2019 561.00             8.75                         Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB PWS (Protective Wear Supplies) Limited V879852 10/09/2019 561.00             45.30                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB PWS (Protective Wear Supplies) Limited V879852 10/09/2019 561.00             71.40                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB PWS (Protective Wear Supplies) Limited V879852 10/09/2019 561.00             32.16                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Rexel UK Limited V879884 10/09/2019 9,407.88          7,839.90                  Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB SF Recruitment Ltd V879889 10/09/2019 590.96             492.47                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55002 TS SS Supp Serv Section A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB SF Recruitment Ltd V879890 10/09/2019 574.99             479.16                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55002 TS SS Supp Serv Section A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB SF Recruitment Ltd V879891 10/09/2019 590.96             492.47                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55002 TS SS Supp Serv Section A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879892 10/09/2019 956.88             797.40                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879895 10/09/2019 1,716.12          1,430.10                  Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879896 10/09/2019 905.06             3.10                         Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879896 10/09/2019 905.06             11.80                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879896 10/09/2019 905.06             8.90                         Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879896 10/09/2019 905.06             58.76                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879896 10/09/2019 905.06             135.52                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879896 10/09/2019 905.06             61.23                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879896 10/09/2019 905.06             2.81                         Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879896 10/09/2019 905.06             37.32                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879896 10/09/2019 905.06             122.08                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879896 10/09/2019 905.06             87.40                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879896 10/09/2019 905.06             11.80                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879896 10/09/2019 905.06             26.40                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879896 10/09/2019 905.06             66.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879896 10/09/2019 905.06             121.10                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879898 10/09/2019 2,186.33          1,161.72                  Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879898 10/09/2019 2,186.33          19.60                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879898 10/09/2019 2,186.33          276.40                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879898 10/09/2019 2,186.33          44.36                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879898 10/09/2019 2,186.33          219.30                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879898 10/09/2019 2,186.33          50.52                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879898 10/09/2019 2,186.33          8.40                         Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Smith Bros (Caer Conan) Wholesale Ltd V879898 10/09/2019 2,186.33          41.64                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879902 10/09/2019 2,756.48          294.25                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879902 10/09/2019 2,756.48          77.60                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879902 10/09/2019 2,756.48          73.10                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879902 10/09/2019 2,756.48          69.70                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External



Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879902 10/09/2019 2,756.48          25.45                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879902 10/09/2019 2,756.48          188.16                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879902 10/09/2019 2,756.48          91.20                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879902 10/09/2019 2,756.48          137.00                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879902 10/09/2019 2,756.48          48.80                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879902 10/09/2019 2,756.48          294.25                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879902 10/09/2019 2,756.48          294.25                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879902 10/09/2019 2,756.48          117.70                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879902 10/09/2019 2,756.48          76.35                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879902 10/09/2019 2,756.48          30.54                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879902 10/09/2019 2,756.48          252.16                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879902 10/09/2019 2,756.48          135.36                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879902 10/09/2019 2,756.48          91.20                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879903 10/09/2019 1,547.75          235.40                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879903 10/09/2019 1,547.75          67.68                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879903 10/09/2019 1,547.75          30.40                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879903 10/09/2019 1,547.75          107.20                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879903 10/09/2019 1,547.75          62.90                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879903 10/09/2019 1,547.75          38.80                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879903 10/09/2019 1,547.75          36.55                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879903 10/09/2019 1,547.75          54.80                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879903 10/09/2019 1,547.75          48.80                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879903 10/09/2019 1,547.75          117.70                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879903 10/09/2019 1,547.75          176.55                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879903 10/09/2019 1,547.75          58.85                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879903 10/09/2019 1,547.75          50.90                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879903 10/09/2019 1,547.75          30.54                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879903 10/09/2019 1,547.75          50.90                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879903 10/09/2019 1,547.75          30.54                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Symphony Group V879903 10/09/2019 1,547.75          91.28                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Venn Group Limited V879921 10/09/2019 1,154.40          962.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55004 TS Planned, Cyclical and Estates Mgt A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Venn Group Limited V879922 10/09/2019 1,154.40          962.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55004 TS Planned, Cyclical and Estates Mgt A200004 Agency Staff

Ashfield District Council 37UB
Abbott & Mason Building & Joinery 

Contractors Ltd
V880089 12/09/2019 10,163.58        10,163.58                

Capital Expenditure Housing 

Revenue
Housing General Fund G00002001 DFG grants D200008 Payments to Contractors External

Ashfield District Council 37UB Arc Building Consultancy V880202 12/09/2019 2,100.00          1,750.00                  Service Director Corporate Property Management D01400 Annesley Workshops D200008 Payments to Contractors External

Ashfield District Council 37UB British Gas Business V879390 12/09/2019 1,069.47          1,069.47                  
Balance Sheet Final Account 

Codes
Sundry Creditors Total Account T06033 Utilities & Stores Holding Account D400 Internal Expenses

Ashfield District Council 37UB Chevin Fleet Solutions V880263 12/09/2019 3,420.00          2,850.00                  Place And Communities Transport N45000 Northern Depot General D302005 Applications Software
Ashfield District Council 37UB Corona Energy Retail 4 Limited V880215 12/09/2019 1,053.18          877.65                     Place And Communities Transport N45000 Northern Depot General B101 Gas
Ashfield District Council 37UB Corona Energy Retail 4 Limited V880217 12/09/2019 817.22             681.02                     Housing And Assets Asset Management N20000 Centralised Offices General B101 Gas
Ashfield District Council 37UB Corona Energy Retail 4 Limited V880219 12/09/2019 508.56             423.80                     Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51019 HS OP & SN Langton Brookhill B101 Gas
Ashfield District Council 37UB Corona Energy Retail 4 Limited V880222 12/09/2019 1,279.86          1,066.55                  Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51019 HS OP & SN Langton Brookhill B101 Gas
Ashfield District Council 37UB Corona Energy Retail 4 Limited V880228 12/09/2019 688.36             573.63                     Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51013 HS OP & SN Darlison Court B101 Gas
Ashfield District Council 37UB Corona Energy Retail 4 Limited V880230 12/09/2019 930.95             775.79                     Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51030 HS OP & SN Titchfield Court B101 Gas
Ashfield District Council 37UB Corona Energy Retail 4 Limited V880232 12/09/2019 841.64             701.37                     Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51027 HS OP & SN Beauvale Court B101 Gas
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          12.60                       Housing Revenue Account HRA Community Centres G23100001 The Beeches Skegby B003026 Radio Controlled /Radio Equipment
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          22.40                       Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51015 HS OP & SN Sherwood Court D301002 Telephones
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          74.76                       Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51015 HS OP & SN Sherwood Court D301006 Alarm Lines
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          38.19                       Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51021 HS OP & SN Brand Court D301006 Alarm Lines
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          12.60                       Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51022 HS OP & SN Summerhill D301002 Telephones
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          64.52                       Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51022 HS OP & SN Summerhill D301006 Alarm Lines
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          12.60                       Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51023 HS OP & SN Nuncar Court B003011 Fire Alarms
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          12.75                       Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51023 HS OP & SN Nuncar Court D301006 Alarm Lines
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          50.40                       Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51026 HS OP & SN Aspley Court D301006 Alarm Lines
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          35.78                       Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51027 HS OP & SN Beauvale Court D301002 Telephones
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          25.40                       Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51027 HS OP & SN Beauvale Court D301006 Alarm Lines
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          12.60                       Housing Revenue Account HRA Community Centres G23100004 Harwood Close Sutton B003026 Radio Controlled /Radio Equipment
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          12.60                       Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51028 HS OP & SN Desmond Court B003011 Fire Alarms
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          22.40                       Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51028 HS OP & SN Desmond Court D301002 Telephones
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          25.25                       Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51028 HS OP & SN Desmond Court D301006 Alarm Lines
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          22.40                       Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51030 HS OP & SN Titchfield Court D301002 Telephones
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          38.00                       Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51030 HS OP & SN Titchfield Court D301006 Alarm Lines
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          17.13                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          74.55                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G63000 Supported Housing Services D301002 Telephones
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          54.79                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue N23000 Brook Street Office D301006 Alarm Lines
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          12.60                       Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51030 HS OP & SN Titchfield Court B004006 General; Building Repairs & Courts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          25.20                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G63000 Supported Housing Services B003026 Radio Controlled /Radio Equipment
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          12.60                       Housing Revenue Account HRA Community Centres G23100005 The Poplars Sutton B003026 Radio Controlled /Radio Equipment
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          12.60                       Housing Revenue Account HRA Community Centres G23100006 Brierley House Sutton B003026 Radio Controlled /Radio Equipment
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          12.90                       Housing Revenue Account HRA Community Centres G23100007 The Homesteads Sutton B003026 Radio Controlled /Radio Equipment
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          204.07                     Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51001 Court Costs General B003010 C C T V Cameras
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          138.60                     Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51001 Court Costs General D301002 Telephones
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          12.60                       Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51008 HS OP & SN St Modwens B003011 Fire Alarms
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V879378 12/09/2019 1,302.59          12.60                       Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51009 HS OP & SN St Marys B003011 Fire Alarms
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V880085 12/09/2019 939.23             16.86                       Place And Communities Community Protection C13008 Broomhill Support Team D301002 Telephones
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V880085 12/09/2019 939.23             33.72                       Place And Communities Environmental Services N15400 Portland Park Cafe D301002 Telephones
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V880085 12/09/2019 939.23             49.12                       Place And Communities Environmental Services N15500 Selston Golf and Cafe D301002 Telephones
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V880085 12/09/2019 939.23             71.04                       Housing And Assets Asset Management N20000 Centralised Offices General D301002 Telephones
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V880085 12/09/2019 939.23             16.86                       Housing And Assets Asset Management N21000 Watnall Road Offices General D301002 Telephones
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V880085 12/09/2019 939.23             68.29                       Place And Communities Transport N45000 Northern Depot General D301002 Telephones
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V880085 12/09/2019 939.23             234.03                     Place And Communities Environmental Services N80000 Street Cleansing D301002 Telephones
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V880085 12/09/2019 939.23             16.86                       Service Director Corporate Property Management D01550 Kirkby Lodge Business Incubation Unit D301002 Telephones
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V880085 12/09/2019 939.23             33.72                       Service Director Corporate Property Management D02001 Ashfield Business Centre Units D301002 Telephones
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V880085 12/09/2019 939.23             37.32                       Service Director Economy Markets D16204 Sutton Market Hall D301002 Telephones
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V880085 12/09/2019 939.23             34.32                       Housing Revenue Account HRA Community Centres G23100002 Willetts Court Sutton D301002 Telephones
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V880085 12/09/2019 939.23             34.32                       Housing Revenue Account HRA Community Centres G23100007 The Homesteads Sutton D301002 Telephones
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V880085 12/09/2019 939.23             69.13                       Service Director Corporate I T Services L47000 I T Services D301002 Telephones
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V880085 12/09/2019 939.23             50.24                       Deputy Chief Executive Officer Customer Services L49000 Customer Services D301002 Telephones
Ashfield District Council 37UB Daisy Telecoms Ltd V880085 12/09/2019 939.23             16.86                       Place And Communities Environmental Services N15000 Outdoor Recreation D301002 Telephones
Ashfield District Council 37UB Dennis Eagle Limited V880208 12/09/2019 535.69             442.00                     Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Dennis Eagle Limited V880208 12/09/2019 535.69             4.41                         Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Draefern Ltd V879391 12/09/2019 2,636.66          214.76                     Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Draefern Ltd V879391 12/09/2019 2,636.66          429.02                     Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Draefern Ltd V879391 12/09/2019 2,636.66          352.33                     Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Draefern Ltd V879391 12/09/2019 2,636.66          348.48                     Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Draefern Ltd V879391 12/09/2019 2,636.66          423.60                     Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Draefern Ltd V879391 12/09/2019 2,636.66          429.02                     Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Draefern Ltd V879392 12/09/2019 873.54             436.80                     Place And Communities Transport G90000 Garage Workshop A100004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Draefern Ltd V879392 12/09/2019 873.54             291.15                     Place And Communities Transport G90000 Garage Workshop A100004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Draefern Ltd V880358 12/09/2019 861.80             718.17                     Place And Communities Transport G90000 Garage Workshop A100004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB EE Limited V879380 12/09/2019 568.92             213.00                     Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G52000 Tenancy Services General D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB EE Limited V879380 12/09/2019 568.92             2.00                         Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G63000 Supported Housing Services D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB EE Limited V879380 12/09/2019 568.92             3.50                         Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G63001 Supported Hsing Services - Support Serv D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB EE Limited V879380 12/09/2019 568.92             18.49                       Chief Executive Officer Communications J47000 Communications D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB EE Limited V879380 12/09/2019 568.92             12.50                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G53000 Lettings and PS General D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB EE Limited V879380 12/09/2019 568.92             59.96                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55001 TS Responsive and Void Management D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB EE Limited V879380 12/09/2019 568.92             4.50                         Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55002 TS SS Supp Serv Section D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB EE Limited V879380 12/09/2019 568.92             26.63                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55004 TS Planned, Cyclical and Estates Mgt D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB EE Limited V879380 12/09/2019 568.92             2.00                         Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB EE Limited V879380 12/09/2019 568.92             122.95                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB EE Limited V879380 12/09/2019 568.92             11.47                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G58000 Procurement Section D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB EE Limited V879380 12/09/2019 568.92             0.03-                         Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G62000 Housing Risk Management D301003 Mobiles
Ashfield District Council 37UB Filmbank Distribution Ltd V880366 12/09/2019 795.60             663.00                     Place And Communities Culture, Leisure and Community Empowerment C27300 Active Ashfield Games D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Filmbank Distribution Ltd V880367 12/09/2019 517.20             431.00                     Place And Communities Culture, Leisure and Community Empowerment C27300 Active Ashfield Games D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V876949 12/09/2019 6,238.87          5,199.06                  Place And Communities Environmental Services N80000 Street Cleansing A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V876950 12/09/2019 900.72             750.60                     Place And Communities Environmental Services N17000 Cemeteries Grounds Maintenance GeneralA200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V877090 12/09/2019 1,884.83          439.93                     Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V877090 12/09/2019 1,884.83          377.77                     Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V877090 12/09/2019 1,884.83          350.76                     Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V877090 12/09/2019 1,884.83          140.40                     Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V877090 12/09/2019 1,884.83          121.43                     Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V877090 12/09/2019 1,884.83          140.40                     Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V880071 12/09/2019 1,354.63          350.76                     Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V880071 12/09/2019 1,354.63          350.76                     Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V880071 12/09/2019 1,354.63          350.76                     Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V880071 12/09/2019 1,354.63          76.58                       Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V880073 12/09/2019 5,096.21          4,246.84                  Place And Communities Environmental Services N80000 Street Cleansing A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V880074 12/09/2019 915.73             763.11                     Place And Communities Environmental Services N17000 Cemeteries Grounds Maintenance GeneralA200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V880078 12/09/2019 522.00             435.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G63000 Supported Housing Services A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V880108 12/09/2019 603.84             503.20                     Place And Communities Transport G90000 Garage Workshop A100004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V880388 12/09/2019 1,034.59          439.93                     Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V880388 12/09/2019 1,034.59          261.58                     Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V880388 12/09/2019 1,034.59          89.18                       Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V880388 12/09/2019 1,034.59          71.47                       Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff



Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V880391 12/09/2019 571.20             476.00                     Place And Communities Transport G90000 Garage Workshop A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V880392 12/09/2019 522.00             435.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G63000 Supported Housing Services A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB G2 Recruitment Solutions V880018 12/09/2019 1,497.60          1,248.00                  Place And Communities Environmental Health G21000 Environmental Control A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB G2 Recruitment Solutions V880360 12/09/2019 1,497.60          1,248.00                  Place And Communities Environmental Health G21000 Environmental Control A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Glasdon UK Ltd V877166 12/09/2019 592.80             494.00                     Capital Expenditure Economy Section 106 Funded D00248 Brierley Forest Park Management Plan D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Hays V877075 12/09/2019 601.62             501.35                     Place And Communities Environmental Services N80000 Street Cleansing A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Hays V880042 12/09/2019 570.00             475.00                     Chief Executive Officer Planning, Performance and Improvement J44001 Performance Planning & Information D201010 Professional Services
Ashfield District Council 37UB Hucknall Bypass Filling Station Ltd V880249 12/09/2019 1,025.40          854.50                     Place And Communities Transport G90000 Garage Workshop D001004 Materials Purchase
Ashfield District Council 37UB Karter Thomas V879367 12/09/2019 936.59             780.49                     Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G52000 Tenancy Services General A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Karter Thomas V880238 12/09/2019 582.84             485.70                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G63000 Supported Housing Services A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Karter Thomas V880239 12/09/2019 1,003.67          836.39                     Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G52000 Tenancy Services General A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Karter Thomas V880240 12/09/2019 538.56             448.80                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G63000 Supported Housing Services A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Karter Thomas V880241 12/09/2019 641.10             534.25                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G53000 Lettings and PS General A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Karter Thomas V880243 12/09/2019 815.98             679.98                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G63000 Supported Housing Services A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Land Restoration Services Ltd V880198 12/09/2019 1,534.38          1,278.65                  Capital Expenditure Economy Area Consultative Group Scheme C00081 Lime Tree Recreation Ground D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V880412 12/09/2019 622.80             324.00                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V880412 12/09/2019 622.80             50.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V880412 12/09/2019 622.80             60.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V880412 12/09/2019 622.80             35.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V880412 12/09/2019 622.80             50.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Morris Vermaport Ltd V880067 12/09/2019 1,527.60          1,273.00                  Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51028 HS OP & SN Desmond Court B003006 Lift
Ashfield District Council 37UB Persimmon Homes Ltd Nottingham V880247 12/09/2019 9,645.10          9,645.10                  Capital Economy C00202 Investment in Additional Council DwellingsD200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB PJ Dawson Malone Ltd V880117 12/09/2019 2,050.98          1,709.15                  Place And Communities Environmental Health G21000 Environmental Control D201010 Professional Services
Ashfield District Council 37UB Post Office Limited V880126 12/09/2019 3,641.00          1,560.00                  Place And Communities Transport G91000 Contract Hire AHL General C060 Licences
Ashfield District Council 37UB Post Office Limited V880126 12/09/2019 3,641.00          1,136.00                  Place And Communities Transport G91005 Contract Hire Waste Management C060 Licences
Ashfield District Council 37UB Post Office Limited V880126 12/09/2019 3,641.00          945.00                     Place And Communities Transport G91002 Contract Hire Neighbourhood Response C060 Licences
Ashfield District Council 37UB Security Plus + Ltd V877359 12/09/2019 662.40             552.00                     Housing And Assets Asset Management N10000 Car Parks General D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Selston Football Club V880203 12/09/2019 500.00             500.00                     Place And Communities Culture, Leisure and Community Empowerment C22000 Sports Development General D001001 Equipment Purchase
Ashfield District Council 37UB Shepshed Auto Spares Ltd V880403 12/09/2019 520.72             433.93                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35004 Vehicle Lubricants C005 Lubricants
Ashfield District Council 37UB Sports & Leisure Management Ltd V880326 12/09/2019 61,152.00        50,960.00                Place And Communities Culture, Leisure and Community Empowerment C24000 Leisure Centres General D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Tangible Benefit Limited V880393 12/09/2019 2,531.52          632.88                     Capital Economy C00244 Officers IT for Agile Working (General Fund)D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Tangible Benefit Limited V880393 12/09/2019 2,531.52          1,476.72                  Service Director Environment Capital Housing Revenue G00930 Officers IT for Agile Working (HRA) D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Tennants UK LImited V880132 12/09/2019 1,722.00          1,435.00                  Capital Economy C00088 Roundhills Recreation Ground - Play Area D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB The Oyster Partnership limited V880125 12/09/2019 1,791.18          1,492.65                  Service Director Economy Building Control D42000 Building Control General A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB The Oyster Partnership limited V880128 12/09/2019 1,459.20          1,216.00                  Place And Communities Environmental Health G21000 Environmental Control A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Travelers Insurance Ltd V880095 12/09/2019 5,890.00          5,890.00                  Deputy Chief Executive Officer Insurance Premiums M43006 Public Liability D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB TurnerFox Recruitment Limited V880363 12/09/2019 815.98             679.98                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G63000 Supported Housing Services A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB TurnerFox Recruitment Limited V880364 12/09/2019 582.84             485.70                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G63000 Supported Housing Services A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Venn Group Limited V880395 12/09/2019 914.40             762.00                     Deputy Chief Executive Officer Revenues L45000 Revenues A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Virgin Media Payments Ltd V879383 12/09/2019 2,396.73          1,997.27                  Service Director Corporate I T Services L47000 I T Services D301002 Telephones
Ashfield District Council 37UB Buckingham Futures Ltd V875863 12/09/2019 1,149.46          1,149.46                  Place And Communities Environmental Health G21000 Environmental Control A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V875940 12/09/2019 1,681.34          1,681.34                  Place And Communities Environmental Services N17000 Cemeteries Grounds Maintenance GeneralA200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V876729 12/09/2019 6,486.13          6,486.13                  Place And Communities Environmental Services N80000 Street Cleansing A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Hays V875996 12/09/2019 570.00             570.00                     Chief Executive Officer Planning, Performance and Improvement J44001 Performance Planning & Information D201010 Professional Services
Ashfield District Council 37UB Maun Motors Self Drive V876153 12/09/2019 720.00             720.00                     Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management C201 Hire of Vehicles
Ashfield District Council 37UB Royal Mail V876231 12/09/2019 1,903.93          1,160.59                  Legal & Governance Democratic Services B40006 Governance Administration D301001 Postages
Ashfield District Council 37UB Royal Mail V876231 12/09/2019 1,903.93          21.48                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G53000 Lettings and PS General D301001 Postages
Ashfield District Council 37UB Royal Mail V876231 12/09/2019 1,903.93          680.57                     Deputy Chief Executive Officer Revenues L45000 Revenues D301001 Postages
Ashfield District Council 37UB Royal Mail V876231 12/09/2019 1,903.93          10.99                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G69000 Rent Accounting D301001 Postages
Ashfield District Council 37UB Royal Mail V876231 12/09/2019 1,903.93          7.25                         Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G69000 Rent Accounting D301001 Postages
Ashfield District Council 37UB Royal Mail V876231 12/09/2019 1,903.93          23.05                       Legal & Governance Democratic Services B40006 Governance Administration D301001 Postages
Ashfield District Council 37UB AKW Medi-Care Limited V880620 16/09/2019 2,749.98          2,291.65                  Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Arden Winch & Co Ltd V880621 16/09/2019 655.20             546.00                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Bellman and Symfon UK Ltd V880622 16/09/2019 854.37             711.98                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads D001004 Materials Purchase
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          285.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          90.25                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          90.25                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          90.25                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          90.25                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          90.25                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          94.05                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          90.25                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          90.25                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          180.50                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          90.25                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          90.25                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          180.50                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          90.25                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          90.25                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          90.25                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          90.25                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          90.25                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          90.25                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          90.25                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          180.50                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          90.25                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          180.50                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          180.50                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V880617 16/09/2019 3,487.26          90.25                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB J Tomlinson Ltd V880603 16/09/2019 655.57             546.31                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB J Tomlinson Ltd V880604 16/09/2019 655.57             546.31                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Michael Page UK Limited V880653 16/09/2019 702.00             585.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55004 TS Planned, Cyclical and Estates Mgt A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Orbis Protect Limited V880608 16/09/2019 520.29             433.57                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Orbis Protect Limited V880615 16/09/2019 1,975.74          1,646.45                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880571 16/09/2019 3,600.00          3,000.00                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880572 16/09/2019 4,665.60          3,888.00                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880573 16/09/2019 4,215.84          3,513.20                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880575 16/09/2019 3,150.55          2,625.46                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880576 16/09/2019 3,600.00          3,000.00                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880578 16/09/2019 3,894.00          3,245.00                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880612 16/09/2019 4,410.00          3,675.00                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880613 16/09/2019 4,182.00          3,485.00                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880619 16/09/2019 11,280.48        9,400.40                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880655 16/09/2019 7,280.04          6,066.70                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55004 TS Planned, Cyclical and Estates Mgt A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880656 16/09/2019 9,579.00          7,982.50                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55004 TS Planned, Cyclical and Estates Mgt A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB PWS (Protective Wear Supplies) Limited V880425 16/09/2019 678.89             32.10                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB PWS (Protective Wear Supplies) Limited V880425 16/09/2019 678.89             129.55                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB PWS (Protective Wear Supplies) Limited V880425 16/09/2019 678.89             77.73                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB PWS (Protective Wear Supplies) Limited V880425 16/09/2019 678.89             51.82                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB PWS (Protective Wear Supplies) Limited V880425 16/09/2019 678.89             51.82                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB PWS (Protective Wear Supplies) Limited V880425 16/09/2019 678.89             139.20                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB PWS (Protective Wear Supplies) Limited V880425 16/09/2019 678.89             55.68                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB PWS (Protective Wear Supplies) Limited V880425 16/09/2019 678.89             27.84                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB PWS (Protective Wear Supplies) Limited V880659 16/09/2019 868.60             139.20                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB PWS (Protective Wear Supplies) Limited V880659 16/09/2019 868.60             139.20                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB PWS (Protective Wear Supplies) Limited V880659 16/09/2019 868.60             111.36                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB PWS (Protective Wear Supplies) Limited V880659 16/09/2019 868.60             111.36                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB PWS (Protective Wear Supplies) Limited V880659 16/09/2019 868.60             83.52                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB PWS (Protective Wear Supplies) Limited V880659 16/09/2019 868.60             139.20                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Queenswood Maintenance Ltd V880577 16/09/2019 738.00             60.00                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Queenswood Maintenance Ltd V880577 16/09/2019 738.00             150.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Queenswood Maintenance Ltd V880577 16/09/2019 738.00             405.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Ritherdon & Co Ltd V880428 16/09/2019 1,213.21          1,011.01                  Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Venn Group Limited V880444 16/09/2019 936.00             780.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55004 TS Planned, Cyclical and Estates Mgt A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Premier Inn 999999150491 16/09/2019 505.00             420.83                     Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G52002 Tenancy Services Kirkby D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Neopost 999999151513 17/09/2019 1,000.00          1,000.00                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue N23000 Brook Street Office D301001 Postages
Ashfield District Council 37UB Alan Wood and Partners V880896 19/09/2019 570.00             475.00                     Capital Place And Communities C00125 Kingsmill Reservoir Desilting D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Anesco Ltd V880676 19/09/2019 1,420.34          1,183.62                  Housing And Assets Asset Management D35100001 Central Offices Kirkby B002010 Fixed Electrical Testing
Ashfield District Council 37UB Badenoch & Clark V880914 19/09/2019 11,700.00        9,750.00                  Housing And Assets Asset Management N41000 Asset Management General A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Chevin Fleet Solutions V880946 19/09/2019 2,996.77          2,497.31                  Place And Communities Transport G90000 Garage Workshop D302006 System Software

Ashfield District Council 37UB Clark & Partners V880669 19/09/2019 1,687.30          1,687.30                  
Capital Expenditure Housing 

Revenue
Housing General Fund G00002001 DFG grants D200008 Payments to Contractors External

Ashfield District Council 37UB Corona Energy Retail 4 Limited V880235 19/09/2019 661.86             551.55                     Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51028 HS OP & SN Desmond Court B101 Gas
Ashfield District Council 37UB Corona Energy Retail 4 Limited V880236 19/09/2019 994.51             828.76                     Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G51022 HS OP & SN Summerhill B101 Gas
Ashfield District Council 37UB DEL Equipment (UK) Ltd. V880685 19/09/2019 668.95             509.52                     Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB DEL Equipment (UK) Ltd. V880685 19/09/2019 668.95             15.00                       Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB DEL Equipment (UK) Ltd. V880685 19/09/2019 668.95             32.94                       Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Draefern Ltd V880918 19/09/2019 2,093.79          261.36                     Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Draefern Ltd V880918 19/09/2019 2,093.79          423.60                     Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Draefern Ltd V880918 19/09/2019 2,093.79          522.44                     Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Draefern Ltd V880918 19/09/2019 2,093.79          522.44                     Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Draefern Ltd V880918 19/09/2019 2,093.79          14.98                       Place And Communities Waste Services G60001 Waste Collection and Management A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        1,925.00                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue N23000 Brook Street Office B102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        6.38                         Place And Communities Environmental Services N80000 Street Cleansing B102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        761.01                     Place And Communities Environmental Services N80000 Street Cleansing B102 Electricity



Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        2,025.04                  Service Director Economy Markets D16204 Sutton Market Hall B102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        0.93-                         Service Director Environment Housing Revenue N23000 Brook Street Office B102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        0.93-                         Place And Communities Community Protection C13002 C C T V B102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        1.24-                         Service Director Corporate Property Management D02001 Ashfield Business Centre Units B102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        0.62-                         Service Director Corporate Property Management D02002 Ashfield Business Centre Incubation UnitsB102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        0.93-                         Place And Communities Environmental Services N80000 Street Cleansing B102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        0.93-                         Housing And Assets Asset Management N20000 Centralised Offices General B102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        0.93-                         Place And Communities Environmental Services N15000 Outdoor Recreation B102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        64.76                       Place And Communities Community Protection C13002 C C T V B102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        0.93-                         Place And Communities Environmental Services N15100 Sutton Lawn Cafe B102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        0.93-                         Place And Communities Transport N45000 Northern Depot General B102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        0.93-                         Place And Communities Environmental Services N80000 Street Cleansing B102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        0.92-                         Place And Communities Environmental Services N80000 Street Cleansing B102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        0.92-                         Service Director Economy Markets D16204 Sutton Market Hall B102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        347.51                     Service Director Corporate Property Management D02001 Ashfield Business Centre Units B102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        173.76                     Service Director Corporate Property Management D02002 Ashfield Business Centre Incubation UnitsB102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        45.70                       Place And Communities Environmental Services N80000 Street Cleansing B102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        3,140.98                  Housing And Assets Asset Management N20000 Centralised Offices General B102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        142.45                     Place And Communities Environmental Services N15000 Outdoor Recreation B102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        929.52                     Place And Communities Environmental Services N15100 Sutton Lawn Cafe B102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB EDF Energy 1 Ltd V880115 19/09/2019 14,512.04        2,572.95                  Place And Communities Transport N45000 Northern Depot General B102 Electricity
Ashfield District Council 37UB Enforcement Bailiffs Ltd V880936 19/09/2019 2,940.00          2,450.00                  Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G31000 Private Sector Housing J202004 Legal Costs
Ashfield District Council 37UB Fresh Start Recruitment V880910 19/09/2019 739.50             616.25                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G63000 Supported Housing Services A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB J Tomlinson Ltd V880938 19/09/2019 308,760.55      14,545.90                Capital Place And Communities G00450011 Catch Up D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB J Tomlinson Ltd V880938 19/09/2019 308,760.55      80,087.95                Capital Place And Communities G00450004 Kitchen/Bathroom/Electrical & Assoc WorkD200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB J Tomlinson Ltd V880938 19/09/2019 308,760.55      7,011.21                  Capital Place And Communities G00450005 External Doors   D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB J Tomlinson Ltd V880938 19/09/2019 308,760.55      44,061.99                Capital Place And Communities G00450006 Roof Coverings and Associated Works D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB J Tomlinson Ltd V880938 19/09/2019 308,760.55      111,322.01              Capital Place And Communities G00480001 Non Trad Props and Solid Wall Props D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB J Tomlinson Ltd V880938 19/09/2019 308,760.55      271.40                     Capital Place And Communities G00460004 Housing Health and Safety Rating System D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Redacted V880695 19/09/2019 600.00             600.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue N23000 Brook Street Office C404 Parking Permits
Ashfield District Council 37UB Karter Thomas V880865 19/09/2019 505.13             420.94                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G63000 Supported Housing Services A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Karter Thomas V880866 19/09/2019 745.01             620.84                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G63000 Supported Housing Services A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Karter Thomas V880867 19/09/2019 897.54             747.95                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G53000 Lettings and PS General A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Karter Thomas V880868 19/09/2019 641.51             534.59                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G63000 Supported Housing Services A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V880934 19/09/2019 2,084.90          420.00                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V880934 19/09/2019 2,084.90          50.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V880934 19/09/2019 2,084.90          25.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V880934 19/09/2019 2,084.90          70.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V880934 19/09/2019 2,084.90          50.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V880934 19/09/2019 2,084.90          190.00                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V880934 19/09/2019 2,084.90          85.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V880934 19/09/2019 2,084.90          210.00                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V880934 19/09/2019 2,084.90          7.50                         Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V880934 19/09/2019 2,084.90          25.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V880934 19/09/2019 2,084.90          69.92                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V880934 19/09/2019 2,084.90          100.00                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V880934 19/09/2019 2,084.90          100.00                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V880934 19/09/2019 2,084.90          210.00                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V880934 19/09/2019 2,084.90          15.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V880934 19/09/2019 2,084.90          60.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Lodge Tyre Co Ltd V880934 19/09/2019 2,084.90          50.00                       Service Director Environment Stock Account T35003 Vehicle Tyres C070 Tyres
Ashfield District Council 37UB Miltons Wallpapers Limited V880711 19/09/2019 1,540.89          1,284.08                  Capital Place And Communities G00450003 Decoration Vouchers/Incentive PaymentsD200033 Decoration Vouchers

Ashfield District Council 37UB Neil Shacklock Contractors Ltd V880681 19/09/2019 4,099.41          3,904.20                  
Capital Expenditure Housing 

Revenue
Housing General Fund G00002002 Warm Homes and Preventative works grantsD200008 Payments to Contractors External

Ashfield District Council 37UB PB Property Developments V880853 19/09/2019 9,714.00          9,714.00                  
Capital Expenditure Housing 

Revenue
Housing General Fund G00002001 DFG grants D200008 Payments to Contractors External

Ashfield District Council 37UB Planning and Design Group (UK) Ltd V880205 19/09/2019 3,906.90          690.75                     Service Director Economy Development Advice and Control D40000 Development Advice and Control D201010 Professional Services
Ashfield District Council 37UB Planning and Design Group (UK) Ltd V880205 19/09/2019 3,906.90          2,565.00                  Service Director Economy Development Advice and Control D40000 Development Advice and Control D201010 Professional Services
Ashfield District Council 37UB Print Image Network Ltd V880891 19/09/2019 523.20             436.00                     Legal & Governance Electoral Services A06000 Registration of Electors D103 Printing & Stationery
Ashfield District Council 37UB Prompt Training Ltd V880674 19/09/2019 670.00             500.00                     Place And Communities Transport G90000 Garage Workshop D200014 Licences
Ashfield District Council 37UB Prompt Training Ltd V880674 19/09/2019 670.00             70.00                       Place And Communities Transport G90000 Garage Workshop D200014 Licences
Ashfield District Council 37UB Prompt Training Ltd V880675 19/09/2019 678.75             500.00                     Place And Communities Transport G90000 Garage Workshop D200014 Licences
Ashfield District Council 37UB Prompt Training Ltd V880675 19/09/2019 678.75             78.75                       Place And Communities Transport G90000 Garage Workshop D200014 Licences
Ashfield District Council 37UB Terberg Matec UK V880682 19/09/2019 762.96             209.51                     Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB Terberg Matec UK V880682 19/09/2019 762.96             426.29                     Place And Communities Transport T35002 Vehicle Parts C011 Parts
Ashfield District Council 37UB The Lock Shop (SIA) Ltd V880262 19/09/2019 563.48             469.57                     Service Director Environment Environmental Maintenance N80100 Sutton Area Consultative Group D001001 Equipment Purchase
Ashfield District Council 37UB The Oyster Partnership limited V880889 19/09/2019 3,186.54          2,655.45                  Service Director Economy Building Control D42000 Building Control General A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB The Oyster Partnership limited V880951 19/09/2019 1,393.20          1,161.00                  Service Director Economy Building Control D42000 Building Control General A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB The Sheriffs Office V880950 19/09/2019 1,164.00          970.00                     Housing And Assets Strategic Housing G31000 Private Sector Housing J202004 Legal Costs
Ashfield District Council 37UB TurnerFox Recruitment Limited V880362 19/09/2019 599.84             499.87                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G61000 Housing Administration A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB TurnerFox Recruitment Limited V880915 19/09/2019 699.41             582.84                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G63000 Supported Housing Services A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB TurnerFox Recruitment Limited V880917 19/09/2019 535.00             445.83                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G61000 Housing Administration A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Zantium V880255 19/09/2019 1,750.00          1,750.00                  Place And Communities Culture, Leisure and Community Empowerment C21008 Locality Plans D201011 General Fees and Charges

Ashfield District Council 37UB Nottinghamshire County Council V876191 19/09/2019 17,400.00        17,400.00                
Balance Sheet Final Account 

Codes
Fund Accounts T15029002 Transport Contributions J102 Contributions

Ashfield District Council 37UB A B Waste Disposal V881195 23/09/2019 564.00             235.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55006 TS Stores D003001 Skip Hire
Ashfield District Council 37UB A B Waste Disposal V881195 23/09/2019 564.00             235.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55006 TS Stores D003001 Skip Hire
Ashfield District Council 37UB A B Waste Disposal V881198 23/09/2019 528.00             185.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55006 TS Stores D003001 Skip Hire
Ashfield District Council 37UB A B Waste Disposal V881198 23/09/2019 528.00             255.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55006 TS Stores D003001 Skip Hire
Ashfield District Council 37UB Burbage Iron Craft Ltd t/a Cannock Gates V881210 23/09/2019 1,196.40          597.00                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Burbage Iron Craft Ltd t/a Cannock Gates V881210 23/09/2019 1,196.40          400.00                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          47.50                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          114.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          247.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          38.00                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          47.50                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          247.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          114.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          38.00                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          190.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          38.00                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          209.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          190.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          38.00                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          114.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          38.00                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          38.00                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          190.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          123.50                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          47.50                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          209.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          47.50                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          294.50                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          38.00                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          47.50                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          228.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          152.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          38.00                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          152.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          47.50                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          38.00                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          114.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          190.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          38.00                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          95.00                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          228.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          38.00                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Cash & Carry Windows Ltd V881028 23/09/2019 5,016.00          76.00                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Deltron Lifts Limited V880990 23/09/2019 504.00             420.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Draefern Ltd V881215 23/09/2019 526.48             438.73                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G55006 TS Stores A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Ford and Stanley Limited V881211 23/09/2019 672.60             560.50                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Ford and Stanley Limited V881212 23/09/2019 718.20             598.50                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB Ford and Stanley Limited V881214 23/09/2019 638.40             532.00                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57000 DLO Overheads A200004 Agency Staff
Ashfield District Council 37UB High Park Industries Ltd V881242 23/09/2019 524.76             136.50                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB High Park Industries Ltd V881242 23/09/2019 524.76             300.80                     Service Director Environment Stock Account T35026 Stock Receipts Control Account D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB J Tomlinson Ltd V880952 23/09/2019 1,203.74-          1,003.12-                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB J Tomlinson Ltd V880953 23/09/2019 601.87-             501.56-                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB J Tomlinson Ltd V880956 23/09/2019 601.87-             501.56-                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB J Tomlinson Ltd V880971 23/09/2019 601.87             501.56                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB J Tomlinson Ltd V881026 23/09/2019 601.87             501.56                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB J Tomlinson Ltd V881027 23/09/2019 1,203.74          1,003.12                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Obam Lift Services Ltd V880993 23/09/2019 2,520.00          2,100.00                  Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Orbis Protect Limited V880995 23/09/2019 520.29             433.57                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Orbis Protect Limited V880999 23/09/2019 520.29             433.57                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880958 23/09/2019 6,934.46          304.35                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External



Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880958 23/09/2019 6,934.46          342.48                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880958 23/09/2019 6,934.46          266.67                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880958 23/09/2019 6,934.46          73.39                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880958 23/09/2019 6,934.46          122.31                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880958 23/09/2019 6,934.46          415.86                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880958 23/09/2019 6,934.46          937.52                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880958 23/09/2019 6,934.46          476.05                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880958 23/09/2019 6,934.46          436.90                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880958 23/09/2019 6,934.46          459.90                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880958 23/09/2019 6,934.46          490.23                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880958 23/09/2019 6,934.46          137.97                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880958 23/09/2019 6,934.46          876.74                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880958 23/09/2019 6,934.46          438.37                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        23.18                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        51.50                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        55.11                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        145.16                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        27.48                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        96.12                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        37.28                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        49.54                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        47.58                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        37.28                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        27.48                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        93.18                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        23.18                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        51.50                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        87.55                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        56.65                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        87.55                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        43.16                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        82.40                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        96.12                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        100.27                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        51.00                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        23.18                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        23.18                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        49.54                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        45.12                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        51.00                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        30.90                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        89.98                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        129.76                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        123.60                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        61.80                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        45.12                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        58.84                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        30.90                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        39.24                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        82.40                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        51.00                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        49.54                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        39.24                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        15.68                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        11.76                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        80.34                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        35.32                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        32.36                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        23.18                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        59.84                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        51.00                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        27.48                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        27.48                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        96.12                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        105.92                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        23.18                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        39.24                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        113.30                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        218.74                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        23.18                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        87.55                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        68.64                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        87.55                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        87.55                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        96.12                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        7.84                         Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        56.88                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        188.28                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        61.80                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        43.16                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        48.08                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        48.57                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        70.04                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        178.86                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        178.86                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        13.74                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        27.48                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        34.34                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        142.77                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        27.48                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        20.60                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        160.28                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        22.15                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        52.98                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        20.10                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        28.44                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        113.76                     Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        89.24                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        39.24                       Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External
Ashfield District Council 37UB Parkin Contractors Limited V880959 23/09/2019 12,881.09        5.64                         Service Director Environment Housing Revenue G57002 DLO Sub-Contractors D200008 Payments to Contractors External